VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
CellAdvisor™
JD785A Base Station Analyzer
Spectrum Analyzer: 9 kHz to 8 GHz
Cable and Antenna Analyzer:
5 MHz to 6 GHz

6.	 With the battery pack removed.
17  CellAdvisor JD785A Base Station Analyzer
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Product Support- Calibration
Calibration service for Asia and North America for
JD785A JD785A200
Calibration service for Latin America and EMEA for
JD785A JD785A201
Product Support - Extended Warranty
Warranty extension of 1 year for Asia, North America
for JD785A JD785A250
Warranty extension of 1 year for Latin America, EMEA
for JD785A JD785A251
Optional Accessories
Accessory - RF Calibrators (General)
Y- calibration kit Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 ohm JD78050509
Y- calibration kit DIN(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 ohm JD78050510
EZ-Cal kit Type-N(m), DC to 6 GHz, 50 Ω JD70050509
Dual port Type-N 6 GHz calibration kit
(Includes 1x JD78050509 Y- calibration kit, 2x
G700050530 RF Cable, and 2x G700050575 RF Adapter
Type-N(f) to Type-N(f))
JD78050507
Dual port DIN 6 GHz calibration kit
(Includes 1x JD78050510 DIN Y- calibration kit, 2x
G710050536 RF Cable, and 2x G700050572 RF Adapter
DIN(m) to DIN(m)
JD78050508
50 Ω Load, DC to 4 GHz, 1 W GC72550511
Accessory - RF Cables (Cables)
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 1.0 m G700050530
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 1.5 m G700050531
RF cable DC to 8 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 3.0 m G700050532
RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to SMA(m), 1.5 m G710050533
RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to QMA(m), 1.5 m G710050534
RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to SMB(m),1.5 m G710050535
RF cable DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m) to DIN(f), 1.5 m G710050536
RF cable DC to 4 GHz Type-N(m) to 1.0/2.3 (m), 1.5 m G710050537
Phase-stable RF cable w grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m)
to Type-N(f), 1.5 m
G700050540
Phase-stable RF cable w grip DC to 6 GHz Type-N(m)
to DIN(f), 1.5 m
G700050541
RF cable DC to 18 GHz Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 1.5 m G710050531
Accessory - RF Antennas (General)
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 806 to 896 MHz G700050353
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 870 to 960 MHz G700050354
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 1710 to 2170 MHz G700050355
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 720 to 800 MHz G700050356
RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 2300 to 2700 MHz G700050357
Mag mount RF omni antenna Type-N(m), 689 to 1200
MHz, 1700 to 2700 MHz, 3000 to 6000 MHz G700050358
RF Omni Antenna N(m), 2.4 GHz to 2.5 GHz, 4.5 dBi,
and 5.150 GHz to 5.850 GHz, 7 dBi
G700050359
Description Part Number

EMF analyzer for JD785A20 JD785A050
18  CellAdvisor JD785A Base Station Analyzer
Ordering Information (Continued)
Description Part Number
RF yagi antenna Type-N(f), 1750 to 2390 MHz, 10.2
dBd G700050363
RF yagi antenna Type-N(f), 806 to 896 MHz, 10.2 dBd G700050364
RF yagi antenna Type-N(f), 866 to 960 MHz, 9.8 dBd G700050365
RF yagi antenna SMA(f), 700 to 4000 MHz, 1.85 dBd G700050366
RF yagi antenna SMA(f), 700 to 6000 MHz, 2.85 dBd G700050367
Isotropic Antenna Type-N(m), 26 MHz to 3 GHz G700050380
Accessory - RF Power Sensor (General)
Directional power sensor (peak and average power)
300 to 3800 MHz
JD731B
Terminating power sensor (Average Power) 20 to
3800 MHz
JD732B
Directional power sensor (peak and average power)
150 to 3500 MHz
JD733A
Terminating power sensor (peak power) 20 to 3800
MHz
JD734B
Terminating power sensor (average/peak power) 20 to
3800 MHz
JD736B
Accessory - RF Adapters (Connector & Adapters)
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050571
Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050572
Adapter Type-N(m) to SMA(f) DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω G700050573
Adapter Type-N(m) to BNC(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G700050574
Adapter Type-N(f) to Type-N(f), DC to 18 GHz 50 Ω G700050575
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(m), DC to7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050576
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050577
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(m), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050578
Adapter DIN(f) to DIN(f), DC to 7.5 GHz, 50 Ω G700050579
Adapter Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), DC to 11 GHz 50 Ω G700050580
Adapter N(m) to QMA(f), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050581
Adapter N(m) to QMA(m), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050582
Adapter N(m) to 4.1/9.5 MINI DIN (f), DC to 6.0 GHz,
50 Ω G700050583
Adapter N(m) to 4.1/9.5 MINI DIN (m), DC to 6.0 GHz,
50 Ω G700050584
Adapter N(m) to 4.3-10 (f), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050585
Adapter N(m) to 4.3-10 (m), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50 Ω G700050586
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050571
Adapter N(f) to N(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050575
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050577
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(m), DC to 7 GHz, 50 c G710050578
Accessory - RF Miscellaneous (General)
Attenuator 40 dB, 100 W, DC to 4 GHz (unidirectional) G710050581
RF directional coupler, 700 to 4000 MHz, 30 dB, 50 W
Input/output; Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), tap off;
Type-N(f)
G710050585
Description Part Number
RF combiner, 700 to 4000 MHz, Type-N(f) to
Type-N(m) G710050586
4x1 RF combiner, 700 to 4000 MHz, Type-N(f) to
Type-N(m) G710050587
Bandpass filter 696 MHz to 716 MHz, N(m) to N(f),
50 Ω G700050601
Bandpass filter 776 MHz to 788 MHz, N(m) to N(f),
50 Ω G700050602
Bandpass filter 806 MHz to 849 MHz, N(m) to N(f),
50 Ω G700050603
Bandpass filter 1710 MHz to 1755 MHz, N(m) to N(f),
50 Ω G700050604
Bandpass filter 1850 MHz to 1910 MHz, N(m) to N(f),
50 Ω
G700050605
Bandpass filter 703 MHz to 748 MHz, N(m) to N(f),